AUSTIN [ndependent School District

IR TRAVIS
EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

0
2025-2026 DAILY BELL SCHEDULE
Monday - Friday
First Warning Bell: 8:55 am

1% /5" Periods 9:05 - 10:35
B.I.C.

Homeroom 10:40-11:10
2" /6™ Periods | 11:15-12:45

OAT 12:35

Lunch 12:45-1:25

3 /7" Periods 1:30-3:00
4™ /8™ Periods 3:05-4:35

5 minute passing period

Every MONDAY & WEDNESDAY is an A-day
Every TUESDAY & THURSDAY is a B-day

First/Last Day of School: August 19 / May 28
No School for Students- Student Holiday

Monday, September 1, 2025 - Labor Day Holiday
Monday, September 22, 2025 - District Staff
Development
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 - Campus Staff Dewv.
Friday, October 10, 2025 - PLED Day
Monday, October 13, 2025- Student/Staff Holiday
Monday, October 20, 2025- Staff Development
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 - District Staff Development
November 24-28, 2025 - Fall Break
December 22 - January 2 - Winter Break
Monday, January 5, 2026 - Staff Development
Monday, January 19, 2026 - MLK Jr. Holiday
Monday, February 16, 2026 - PLED Day
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 - Staff Development
March 16-20, 2026 - Spring Break
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 - Student/Staff Holiday
Monday, April 6, 2026 -Campus Staff Development
Monday, May 25, 2026 - Student/Staff Holiday
Friday, May 29, 2025- Staff Development

C DAYS
All Periods, No Student Sharing:

1% Period 9:05 - 9:45 40 mins
Homeroom 9:50-10:20 30 mins
2" Period 10:25-11:05 | 40 mins
3" Period 11:10 - 11:50 | 40 mins
4" Period 11:55-12:55 | 60 mins
Lunch 12:55-1:35 30 mins
5% Period 1:40 - 2:20 40 mins
6™ Period 2:25 - 3:05 40 mins
7% Period 3:10 - 3:50 40 mins
8" Period 3:55 - 4:35 40 mins

FRIDAY A/B SCHEDULE
Days are subject to change

2" Semester

15T Semester

8/22 A 1/09 A
8/29 A 1/16 A
9/05 B 1/23 B
9/12 A 1/30 A
9/19 B 2/06 B
9/26 A 2/13 A
10/03 B 2/20 B
10/10 Holiday 2/27 A
10/17 A 3/06 B
10/24 A 3/13 A
10/31 B 3/20 Holiday
11/07 B 3/27 B
11/14 A 4/03 A
11/21 B 4/10 B
11/28 Holiday 4/17 A
12/05 A 4/24 B
12/12 B 5/01 A
12/19 Finals 5/08 B
5/15 A
5/22 Finals

FINAL SCHEDULE - HALF DAYS
Students release at 1:05, buses at 1:15

FALL | 2025 SPRING | 2026

12/16 | 5%/6™ 5/22 15t /2
12/17 | 1%t/2™ 5/26 5t /6t
12/18 | 7%/gt 5/27 3rd /4th
12/19 | 3%/4% 5/28 7% /gt

EOC STAAR TENTATIVE DATES

EOC Retakes

December 2-9, 2025

English 1 & 2

April 7-10, 2026

Biology April 14-17, 2026
US History April 15-17,2026
Algebra April 21-24, 2026
END OF GRADING PERIOD
1st Nine Weeks October 17,2025

2nd Nine Weeks

December 9, 2025

3rd Nine Weeks

March 13,2026

4th Nine Weeks

May 28, 2026
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